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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
QUINTEN Iris AUBAGNE NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CAMERLO CAGNIER Carla AUBAGNE NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

PONS Marie CN GAP 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MATHIOUX Lyna CN GAP 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LAURENT CHOFFAT Hélène CN GAP 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

RODRIGUEZ Maia CN GAP 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ALILOIFFA Basma HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ISTACE Romane HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

JARRE Lucie ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BACH Emma ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

IZZO Charlotte MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ALLIOT Maiwenn MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

REPOVIC Louba MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ESCOBAR Pauline MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

GILLARD Lanxi MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

REMION Maelya MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HARZIC Lou NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LOPEZ Lalie NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LLORCA Celia NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ZYPINOGLOU Eloïse NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DOMINICI Jade NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

RISTORCELLI Anthea NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DEHEINA Ava NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BERTRAND Mona NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

FOUQUE Nelly NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOISSET Sara PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SEVESTRE Manon PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MENOU Laura PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ARNAUDIES Mathilde ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GAUBARD Camille MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

SANCHEZ Lilirose NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

PEREIRA Lily PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GAYRAL Emie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
CAMERLO CAGNIER Carla AUBAGNE NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MARTIN Anaïs CN GAP 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PONS Marie CN GAP 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAURENT CHOFFAT Hélène CN GAP 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RODRIGUEZ Maia CN GAP 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MATHIOUX Lyna CN GAP 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ISTACE Romane HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GANACHE Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ALILOIFFA Basma HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JARRE Lucie ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ARNAUDIES Mathilde ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MATIGNON Coline ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ALLIOT Maiwenn MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAUBARD Camille MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FARAUD Telma MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RUIZ Eva NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SANCHEZ Lilirose NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MAZZANTI Jade NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RISTORCELLI Anthea NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HARZIC Lou NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KILIC Selena NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BERTRAND Mona NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DOMINICI Jade NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEHEINA Ava NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LLORCA Celia NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

REYNAUD Lilou PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BERTHON Lucie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GHARBI Melyna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAYRAL Emie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LACOUR Armance PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SEVESTRE Manon PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GIRAULT Albane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PEREIRA Lily PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BATTI Ines HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

HAIRAULT Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

SOLIER Laura ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GALICHET Lisandra ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

ZYPINOGLOU Eloïse NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

FOUQUE Nelly NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LOPEZ Lalie NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GRAILLE Marilou NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BOISSET Sara PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

D'EYSSAUTIER Victoire PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

RIGHI DEDIEU Emmie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
SIROUR Eden AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MARGOSSIAN Eva AC ALLAUCH 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CERDAN Lou AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BONTHOUX Elisa AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ACHACHE Lilou AC ALLAUCH 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BONADIES Anastassia AC ALLAUCH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DELISLE Emma AC ALLAUCH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PIERNAS Lauryn AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAURENT Ophelie AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BARDON  Mahaut AC ALLAUCH 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LUCZYNSKI Margot AC ALLAUCH 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BOUADEME Rehane AUBAGNE NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MATHIOUX Lyna CN GAP 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MARTIN Anaïs CN GAP 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RODRIGUEZ Maia CN GAP 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAURENT CHOFFAT Hélène CN GAP 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PONS Marie CN GAP 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HAIRAULT  Célia HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HAIRAULT Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ISTACE Romane HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ANOULAK GROTE Ella HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GANACHE Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ALILOIFFA Basma HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BATTI Ines HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MICHEL Mila ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ALLIOT Maiwenn MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KILIC Selena NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FOUQUE Nelly NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SANCHEZ Lilirose NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LOPEZ Lalie NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CHAROUSSET Ninon NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RUIZ Eva NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MAZZANTI Jade NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GRAILLE Marilou NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BERTRAND Mona NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PEZET Nathanelle NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEHEINA Ava NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FISCHER Emma NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LLORCA Celia NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DOMINICI Jade NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ZYPINOGLOU Eloïse NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RISTORCELLI Anthea NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JABET Lola PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MADIOT Gwenael PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HASSAINE Lina AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

CALTOT Orhiane AC ALLAUCH 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

FONTANA Paola AC ALLAUCH 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MARTIN Alicia AC ALLAUCH 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

REGNIER Lilou AC ALLAUCH 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

OUDLASINE Dina AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DE BALMANN Lou AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

HARZIC Lou NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
LAURENT CHOFFAT Hélène CN GAP 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

ALILOIFFA Basma HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MARTIN Anaïs CN GAP 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CASTRO Maiana AUBAGNE NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GAUBARD Camille MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

PONS Marie CN GAP 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CLAUSS Louise HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GANACHE Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

RODRIGUEZ Maia CN GAP 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CHARRANSOL-DEVENEY Louna AUBAGNE NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

VEAUX Elea MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 2 2

HAIRAULT Chloé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 2 2

IZZO Charlotte MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

GATEAU Maé HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

GILLARD Lanxi MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 2 2

REMION Maelya MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

BATTI Ines HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 2 2

MATHIOUX Lyna CN GAP 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 2 2

ISTACE Romane HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

SCUDERI Elisabetta AUBAGNE NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

REPOVIC Louba MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2008 0 0 0 0


